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Resultados 
elecciones 
Concejos Vecinales

MUNICIPIO

CV 14
CV 17
CV 18

División Asesoría de 
Desarrollo Municipal y Participación

Unidad de Participación 
y Planificación 



Albano Rodríguez, Yoni Daniel
Alsina, Daniel
Barboza Pintos, Mario César
Cabrera Blanco, Jesús Enrique
Cibelli Cestari, Lucía María
Delgado Mariño, Cristina Laura
Demarco, Ariel
Echeveste Soria, Carlos Daniel
Escobar Fortado, María Otilia
González, Mario Enrique
González Areco, Carlos Frederick
Gutiérrez, William
Hornos, Marcelo
Larmini, Sandra
Lozano Ibarra, Ángel Avelino
Marino, William
Méndez Abreu, Cecilia Nieves
Mernis Fernández, Soledad
Neuhauser, Norman
Oliveri, Julio
Oroná, Martín
Ortíz Mosquera, Jorge Salvador
Palacio Silvio, Augusto
Pena, José Pedro
Pérez Perdomo, Rosario de Lourdes
Portillo, Rosa
Rivero Pedrozo, María Inés
Rodríguez Mier, Graciela Palmira
Romano Silva, Rúben Darío
Santos, Aída
Seoane Saavedra, Walter Tarcisio
Serratto Pereyra, Wilda Emilse
Silva Da Silva, Marisa Gabriela
Uriarte, Richard
Vilasboas, María Isabel

CONCEJO VECINAL 14
Subzona

2
4
3
2
4
2
3
2
3
4
3
5
1
1
5
5
2
3
3
2
3
3
5
3
3
5
3
1
3
1
3
2
4
3
1

Votos

177
84
162
178
122
138
127
207
112
133
87
115
206
127
196
90
135
120
114
76
127
110
79
114
109
140
125
140
109
153
107
142
121
145
196

Nombres

CV 14



CONCEJO VECINAL 17

CV 17

Acosta, Olga
Araújo, Alicia Susana
Bartulis, Gissel
Borbas Koskmak, Juan Carlos
Bos Caitano, Elbio
Carballo, Milton
Cauna, Shirley
Correa Langelán, Silvia Daniela
Cubilla, Gladys
De León, Noel Sigifredo
Dos Santos, José
Fagián Alonso, Eduardo
Fernández, Luis Alberto
Fernández Custodio, Julio Enrique
Ferraz Elsa, Juanita
Fonseca Mesa, Adriana Phenelope
García Vitureira, Omar Antonio
Giménez, Marcela
González Núñez, Dugan Enrique
Ibarra Mieres, Alba
Larmini, Claudio
Márquez Arambillete, Atalivar Norberto
Martínez, Álvaro
Mathías Pérez, María Mercedes
Medina Alonzo, Silvia Maris
Merlano Hermida, Elizabeth
Pastorino Medeiro, Carla Silvana
Pereyra, Wilman
Porciúncula, Cecilia
Rey Alanis, Yonatan
Rodríguez Álvarez, Diego Marcelo
Santellán, Beatriz
Silva Vázquez, María del Rosario
Silveira, Julio
Tabárez Martínez, Christopher
Varela, Eugenio Walter
Vargas, Pablo
Verde López, Gladys Jacqueline

Subzona Votos

Norte
Norte
Casco
Casco
Norte
Norte
Casabó y Puntas de Sayago
Casco
Norte
Norte
Casabó y Puntas de Sayago
Casco
Casco
Norte
Norte
Casco
Casco
Norte
Casabó y Puntas de Sayago
Santa Catalina
Casco
Norte
Norte
Santa Catalina
Casabó y Puntas de Sayago
Casco
Cerro Oeste
Santa Catalina
Casco
Norte
Casco
Norte
Norte
Pajas Blancas
Casco
Norte
Cerro Oeste
Casabó y Puntas de Sayago

Nombres

226
191
73
83
192
250
151
189
215
139
111
73
143
324
132
277
146
209
224
44
193
335
192
138
91
115
133
83
191
151
156
174
289
77
277
131
265
83



CONCEJO VECINAL 18

CV 18

Aguerre, Roberto
Algalarronda Puleri, Juan Bautista
Andino Correa, Myriam Alicia
Angueira Santos, Sonia Esther
Ávila, Alejandro
Blanco Martínez, Juan Martín
Carbajal, Miguel Ángel
Cartelle Pérez, María Magdalena
Chiazzaro Pizzorno, Estanislao José
Cuña, Sebastián
Luján Pintos, Verónica Janett
Maturro Álvarez, María Esther
Orcajo, Fanny
Orellano, Agustina Ana
Palavecino, Rito Florencio
Pazos Salazar, Anita Zulma
Pereyra, María Luisa
Rodríguez Duré, Avelino Waldemar
Rodríguez Farina, Fernando Gabril
Techera Olivera, Milton Antonio
Valdez, Alicia María
Valli Colman, Nancy Estela
Varela Parfán, Néstor
Villasante, Mirtha 
Zardaín Alonso, Carlos Segundo

Nombres Votos

189
139
237
113
166
143
66
179
198
227
108
195
134
159
126
217
136
268
183
247
188
305
131
257
102

Subzona

7
2
3
3
4
4
5
2
5
1
6
4
7
2
7
1
2
1
6
1
1
1
5
1
3


